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SFP-0850M10-10G
SKU: 218759

SFP Modul, 10Gbps, 300m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -5°~+70°C

Main Features

Optical interface compliant to IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR Hot Pluggable

Bandwith 10G Distance 50/125 µm MMF 300m

Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP) package 850nm HTEL transmitter, PIN photo-detector

Duplex LC connector, 850nm Operating temperature -5°~+70°

Single power supply 3.3V

Specifications

Type SFP-Modul
Fiber optic connector Duplex LC
Transmission medium optical fiber
Number of fibers 2
Wavelength 850nm
Range 300 m
Operating temperature -5°C ~ +70°C
Operation mode multi mode
Weight 17g
Manufacturer order number 218759
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VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
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